4UNITY-PAYSON MUSTANGS

2022 HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL

DATE “ DAY LEVEL OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME LEAVE | RESULTS
August 27 Satu;g;y Varsity %North Greene Home 1:00 PM NA
August 29 Monday Y :;North Greene Away 16:30 PM 54:05 PM
éSeptember 1 iThursday Varsity Calhoun Away 7:00 PM ;3:45 PM
September 3 | Saturday Freshmer :QND Home (1100 AM INA
September 3 Monday IV Calhoun Home 4:00 PM NA
September 8 i Thursday  iFreshmen |Illini West Away 6:00 PM 445 PM
September 9 Friday Varsity Central* Away 7:00 PM 14:45 PM
September 12 : Monday v ;Central Home 6:00 PM éNA

_?September 15 | Thursday 5Freshmcn ;Central Home 6:00 PM ;NA
‘September 16 |Friday §Varsity ' Routt* Home “T:00PM NA
September 19 : Monday 1A% Routt Away 430PM 2:15PM
September 24 | Saturday Varsity gTriopia* Away 1:00 PM | 9:50 AM
September 26 | Monday IAY ;Triopia Home 6:00 PM NA
September 29 i Thursday  {Freshmen éTriopia Home 6:00 PM ;NA
September 30 | Friday Varsity §Beardstown Homecoming 700 PM NA
October 3 Monday v Beardstown Away 6:00 PM  |4:00 PM
October 7 Friday Varsity Brown County* Away 7:00 PM  {4:30 PM
October 10 Monday IAY Brown County Home 6:00 PM {NA
October 13 Thursday  Freshmen {Brown County Home 6:00 PM INA
October 14 Friday Varsity Carrollton Home 700 PM {NA
October 17 Monday v Carrollton Away 6:00 PM {3:20 PM
October 21 Friday Varsity Winchester West Central | Away 7:00PM 4:00 PM
October 22 Saturday Freshmen | West Hancock Home 10:00 AM | NA

* Western Illinois Valley Conference North Division Game
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